ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6254

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO
6254-5-4-10170
6254-5-4-10172
6254-5-4-10173
6254-5-4-10174
6254-5-5-10164
6254-5-5-10165
6254-5-5-10166
6254-5-5-10167
6254-5-5-10168
6254-5-5-10169
6254-5-6-9924
6254-5-6-9925
6254-5-6-9926
6254-5-6-9927
6254-5-6-9928
6254-5-6-9929
6254-5-6-9930
6254-5-6-9931
6254-5-6-9932
6254-5-6-9933
6254-5-6-9934
6254-5-6-9935
6254-5-6-9936
6254-5-6-9937
6254-5-6-10159
6254-5-6-10160
6254-5-6-10161
6254-5-6-10162
6254-5-6-10163
6254-5-7-9922
6254-5-7-9923
6254-5-7-11695

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
AIMA WASEEM
AMAN NAZIR
ROMAISA ISHAQ
FATIMA SHOIB
ANOOD FATIMA
WAFA ABBAS
ZAINAB WASEEM
ABRISH NASEEM
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN
MUBEEN IRFAN
FAYYED BAJWA
DANISH ASIF
AHMED NAZIR
MARYAM ZUBERI
MARYAM ASIF
HADIA SHEHZAD
KHADIJA UMAR
ASMA SHOIB
MAAZ AHMED
IMAAN HASSAN
TAQWA SAMI
FATIMA KAMAL
IMAN ZEESHAN
HIBA KHURRAM
MUHAMMAD BIN SAMI

MUHAMMAD AWEZ BABUR

M. TAQI BIN SAMI
HASHIM IRFAN
TAYYAB KHAN
RASIKH KHAN
ZARA KHURRAM
EMAAN ABBAS

AVALON HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
WASEEM ANWAR
IRFAN NAZIR
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD SHOIB
IJAZ BAJWA

JAZ IMRAN
WASEEM IQBAL
ZAHID NASEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
ZAID IRFAN

IJAZ BAJWA
MUHAMMAD ASIF
M. IRFAN NAZIR
HASAN ZUBERI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHEZAD ASLAM
UMAR MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHOIB
FAHIM AHMED
AHSAN HASSAN

DR. SAMIULLAH
FAISAL KAMAL
ZEESHAN ANWAR
KHURRAM NADEEM
SAMIULLAH

ZAHIR UDDEEN BABUR
DR. SAMIULLAH
ZAID IRFAN
TANVEER KHAN
TANVEER KHAN
KHURRAM BASHIR
JAZ IMRAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

47
39
40
39
26
26
29
27
30
24
38
30
24
62
50
50
27
62
30
53
27
38
43
30
27
30
30
30
27
38
42
62

TOTAL

62.67%
52.00%
53.33%
52.00%
28.89%
28.89%
32.22%
30.00%
33.33%
26.67%
42.22%
33.33%
26.67%
68.89%
55.56%
55.56%
30.00%
68.89%
33.33%
58.89%
30.00%
42.22%
47.78%
33.33%
30.00%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
30.00%
42.22%
46.67%
68.89%

32

Page 1of1



